NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER
SEISMIC UPGRADE
PROJECT NO. 9600-27 - BID PACKAGE NO. NMC-1001

PROJECT BUDGET

FUNDING SOURCE:

Capital Budget ID# B-2011-2 $1,800,000.00

CONSTRUCTION COST:

Otto Construction Original Contract $ 306,850.00
Change Orders $ 45,480.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST: $ 352,330.00



